“A,” which is attached hereto, and incorporated herein by reference.   

2. In consideration of the Contractor providing the additional services, the MCRA and 

Contractor agree to amend Section 4.1 of the Original Agreement to provide for the MCRA to pay 

the Contractor an annual amount not to exceed Ten Thousand Eight Hundred and 00/100 Dollars 

($10,800.00) for the additional weekly service day for the MCRA’s bus shelters. 

3. All other provisions set forth in the Original Agreement, as amended by the First 

Amendment, Second Amendment, and the Third Amendment, shall remain in full force and effect